Nom

DAYET
CHION
FULCHIRON
SIMONIN
BRISSAUD
BOBICHON
VERMEILLE
MANEVAL
MAMELOUK
PONSOCLA
PELLETIER
MOURIER
MONTAGNER
DIDIER
SEGARD
BRISSON
BROCHIER
EYRIEY
DUSSERT
ROUFFAUD
PELISSARD
REYNAUD

Prénom

ROBIN
Florent
Paulin
Théo
SIMON
Florian
cOME
YVES
Julien
TANGUY
Hugo
Jérémy
AURELIEN
ROMAIN
Arnaud
LEONARD
Bastien
THEO
FREDERIC
Philippe
CHLOE

Jean-Christophe

O -~ o3 c =2

584
514
587
557
574
553
507
578
564
575
528
554
491
573
530
580
511
475
474
570
497
549

SE
ES
CA
JU

SE
JU
V1

CA
JU

SE
SE
SE
Ml
CA
JU
V1
V2
SE
SE

Club

FFTRI
ASPTT VALENCE
USAC
ASPTT VALENCE

CLUB 26 ALLAN
CLARALEM

ASPTT VALENCE
FFTri

CLUB 26 ALLAN

EA ROMANS-BOURG DE PEAGE

Course

5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée

Temps
Arrondi

00:17:58
00:18:20
00:19:23
00:19:30
00:19:35
00:19:46
00:19:53
00:20:08
00:20:13
00:20:32
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:21:00
00:21:21
00:21:27
00:22:55
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:21
00:23:27
00:23:28
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SPITARELI
BRISSON
LUPA
COSTE
GALLIANO
DURAND
DEROUX
COIQUAUD
GUILHOT
BENSAYA
CHIROSSEL
SAVOYARD
BUCHARD
AUBERT
TERLIMI
SIMONIN
COLLOT
PELLEGRINI
MONCHAL
COMTE
PELLEGRINI
FRESSE
COUTAS
BRIDONNEAU
TREVISAN
HOUMED
BOITE
MONTIGNY
JOLIE
DURAND
DIZEUX
BARBIER
BARDET

Jérome
GREGOIRE
Claude
Hugo
SAMUEL
Christelle
NATHAN
MAEL
JEAN-DENIS
Nadia
FLORIAN
Yvan
Bruno
Rémi
Adrien
Armel
Fabrice
JOHAN
CYRILLE
THIERRY
FABIENNE
Guillaume
Renaud
YAN

LUC

BILAL
ANTONIN
MADELINE
FREDERIC
Mailys
Florian
Marc
ADRIEN

522
581
531
513
591
542
572
592
481
562
462
524
566
523
565
555
539
499
490
588
498
556
532
590
512
483
455
515
484
541
521
569
453

V1
V1
SE
CA
M
V1
ES
CA
V2
V1
SE
SE
CA
SE
SE
Ml
V1
CA
V1
V2
V1
CA
V1
V1
Ml
M
SE
ES
V1
M
Ml
V3

ASPTT VALENCE
ASCE THALES
ASPTT VALENCE
CAV

TCUD

EARV USAC

ASPTT VALENCE
ASPTT VALENCE
SAPEURS POMPIERS DE CHABEUIL

USAC

ATHLE LOISIRS PIZANCON

CAV

CROUZET AUTOMATISME

EARV

EARV USAC

PERNOD CLUB

5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée

00:23:33
00:23:44
00:23:47
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24.07
00:24:12
00:24:16
00:24:43
00:24:45
00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:15
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:28
00:25:29
00:25:32
00:25:37
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:55
00:26:02
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:28
00:26:35

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48
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BEC

BELLET
CUNZI|
HEYRAUD
BRES
BEKMEZIAN
BOUREMMA
NURY

COMBOROURE

PACCAUD
LEFEVRE
VACHER
LEPAGE
DUMAS
BRIDONNEAU
FIGUET
MOUNIER
MORENO
CORTES
VICAT
LAGUNA
DEMANGEON
AUTHEMAN
TANDE
CARON
DAUTEL

DuC

LE COQ
DAUTEL
JAMMES
CARISEY
ROMESTAING
COLLOMB

Alain
Kevin
ROMAIN
PATRICE
Sacha
ERIC
Hacene
Didier
JONAS
Lucas
Romain
ROMAIN
Benjamin
LAURENT
FREDERIC
Paul
QUENTIN
Anais
MIGUEL
Laurine
FABRICE
TOM
Christian
Fabienne
ANNABELLE
Héloise
SOLENE
Emmanuel
Lionel
Nicolas
CYRIELLE
Stéphanie
PAUL

568
510
465
482
550
576
547
548
463
558
509
517
535
473
586
537
493
559
464
525
485
466
560
540
460
551
471
545
552
538
459
529
594

V3
SE
Ml
V1
Ml
V3
V1
V3
Ml
CA
V1
ES
SE
V1
V1
JU
SE
Ml
\Z
SE
V1
CA
V2
V1
V1
CA
SE
V1
V1
Ml
SE
va
V2

UcMv

SPIT SAS

VALENCE TRIATHLON

S/L USA CHABEUIL

5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée

00:26:43
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:27:12
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:28:00
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:37
00:28:46
00:28:52
00:29:01
00:29:09
00:29:14
00:29:22
00:29:36
00:29:52
00:30:02
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:29
00:30:48
00:30:49
00:31:02
00:31:07
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:21

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
10
11
12
13
70
71
72
14
15
73
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FONTAINE
BELLET
YONCOURT
LEFRANC
LAGUNA
GAMON
BACILE
VALLET
PAYEN
VINARD
MAISONNAUTE
COLLOMB
LOMER
FOURNIER
VERNET
RIANDEY
COMTE
SCHWARZ
LAURENT
VIALATTE
BOGELMANN
FARGIER
FARGIER
OOSTDUK
OOSTDUK
FOURNIER
TIXIER LE CARRERES
VIGNON
FIDEL
BERLIN
JEAN
BREMONT
DUFOUR

MAELLE
JUSTINE
PASCAL
Lucie
STEPHANIE
NATHALIE
CATHY
MARIE BENEDICTE
Jean-Paul
THIERRY
Julie
LAURA
Charline
Marie
Pierre
VIRGINIE
MARIE JOELLE
MAREVA
MATHILDE
PASCAL
FRANCK
CELINE
JEAN LUC
SARAH
NIELS
PHILIPPE
FLORENCE
CHRISTELLE
Béatrice
Delphine
CLEMENCE
SANDRINE
Candice

571
454
583
536
486
480
451
506
563
519
546
518
561
596
508
501
589
504
488
577
593
476
477
495
494
597
520
579
543
527
582
458
533

ES
ES
V3
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
\Z
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
JU
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
ES
V1
SE

ASPTT VALENCE

CLL 26

5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée

00:31:43
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:18
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:33:01
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:20
00:33:28
00:33:41
00:33:55
00:33:57
00:34:11
00:34:11
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:34:35
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:36:04
00:36:50
00:36:58
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:11
00:37:33

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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16
17
74
18
19
20
21
22
75
76
23
24
25
26
77
27
28
29
30
78
79
31
80
32
81
82
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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TREVISAN
MOULIN
OUDIN
DESPERT
LAURENT
DUMARCHEZ
DEVISE
MAJESTE
BOU
BALSAN
PELO
SCHMIDT
BOTTEGA
ROUX
MUZEAI
GALVEZ
BOUTELOUP
FAYARD
TRICHARD
DOUCET
DOUCET
POINAT

LUC

LISA
CECILE
MARTINE
KARINE
STEPHANIE
STEPHANIE
HERVE
ELISABETH
NOEMIE
JULIE
DELPHINE
ALEXANDRA
LAETITIA
Sylvie
SARAH
Marie
CELINE
HELOISE
GERALDINE
GILLES
Nathalie

516
492
496
467
487
472
468
585
457
452
500
503
456
502
544
479
567
478
505
469
470
534

Ml CROUZET AUTOMATISME

SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2

JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
ASPTT VALENCE

5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée
5 Km - La Petite Foulée

00:37:58
00:38:05
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:38:27
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:39:11
00:39:28
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:43
00:39:43
00:39:53
00:40:14
00:40:47
00:40:57
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:07
00:41:08

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

10
13
16

17
18
14
21
19
20
15
16
21
17
22
23
24
18
19
25
10

83
40
41
42
43
44
45
84
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
85
58
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